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LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

  14308 
  BA01

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 34
BROOME  WA

LOT 9011 (2 BIRRA COURT) 9 X SINGLE STOREY 
RESIDENTIAL UNITS (SIT

1A

$4064309 

14380 
BA01

FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 
P O BOX 2276
BROOME  WA

LOT 62 (16 SHINGORO STREET) DWELLING 

1A

$528740 

14381 
BA02

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 600 (10 YAMASAKI VISTA) SWIMMING POOL AND 
SAFETY BARRIER

10B

$35050 

14349 
BA02

PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD
PO BOX 7332
BROOME WA 6725

LOT 59 (LOT 59 SARIAGO 
TERRACE)

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER

10B

$25000 

14345 
BA02

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 320
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 148 (36 NIGHTINGALL 
DRIVE)

CONCRETE SWIMMING POOL 
POOL BARRIER & S

10B

$40000 

14346 
BA02

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING
P O BOX 1399
BROOME  WA

LOT 2187 (10 DE MARCHI 
ROAD)

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER

10B

$35625 

14368 
BA02

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY
12 FLOWERDALE STREET
BILINGURR   WA   6725

LOT 2390 (32 HARMAN ROAD) SOLAR PV PANELS 

10B

$22507 

 14364 
 BA02

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1194
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 843 (41 FORREST STREET) POOL BARRIER FENCE and 
OUTDOOR BATHROOM

10A

$19900 

14366 
BA02

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 1387 (7 ORR STREET) SHADE SAIL 

10B

$5000 
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14361 
BA01

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805
BROOME WA 6725

LOT 419 (107 TANAMI DRIVE) ANCILLARY DWELLING 

1A

$306204 

14369 
BA02

PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD
PO BOX 7332
BROOME WA 6725

LOT 59 (LOT 59 SARIAGO 
TERRACE)

BOUNDARY FENCE 

10B

$15624 

14324 
BA02

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1297
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 300 (LOT 300 LULLFITZ 
DRIVE)

ABLUTION 

10A

$10000 

14374 
BA02

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 535 (20 MASTAPHA 
STREET)

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER

10B

$32550 

14377 
BA02

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING
P O BOX 1399
BROOME  WA

LOT 1280 (30 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT)

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER

10B

$35200 

14375 
BA02

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY
12 FLOWERDALE STREET
BILINGURR   WA   6725

LOT 193 (42 GODWIT 
CRESCENT)

SOLAR PV PANELS 

10B

$20814 

14379 
BA01

FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 
P O BOX 2220
BROOME  WA

LOT 54 (LOT 54 SHINGORO 
STREET)

DWELLING 

1A

$500000 

14357 
BA01

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 52 (74 LULLFITZ DRIVE) DWELLING 

1A

$520000 

  14351 
  BA02

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY
12 FLOWERDALE STREET
BILINGURR   WA   6725

LOT 567 (13 TOMARITO 
CRESCENT)

SOLAR PANELS 

10B

$20000 
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14355 
BA09

LOT 308 (LOT 592 BROOME 
ROAD)

STORAGE BUILDINGS x 3 (sea 
containers)

7B

$93895 

14354 
BA02

RFX FLOORING PTY LTD - TO 
8 DJIAGWEEN ROAD
DJUGUN   6725

LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET) FRONT FENCE 

10B

$12500 

14358 
BA02

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1059
BROOME   WA   6725

LOT 76 (29 TAIJI ROAD) VERANDAH ADDITION 

10A

$19900 

14352 
BA02

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY
12 FLOWERDALE STREET
BILINGURR   WA   6725

LOT 3 (8 KOOLAMA DRIVE) SOLAR PANELS 

10B

$20000 


