PRINTED ON: 3-Nov-23 at 12:03 Page 1 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM

DUILDING REGISTER STSTEIN
MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS
[OCTOBER 2023]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14308 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 9011 (2 BIRRA COURT)	9 X SINGLE STOREY RESIDENTIAL UNITS (SIT	\$4064309
			1A	
14380 BA01	FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 P O BOX 2276 BROOME WA	LOT 62 (16 SHINGORO STREET)	DWELLING	\$528740
			1A	
14381 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 600 (10 YAMASAKI VISTA)	SWIMMING POOL AND SAFETY BARRIER	\$35050
			10B	
14349 BA02	PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD PO BOX 7332 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 59 (LOT 59 SARIAGO TERRACE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$25000
			10B	
14345 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 320 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 148 (36 NIGHTINGALL DRIVE)	CONCRETE SWIMMING POOL POOL BARRIER & S	\$40000
			10B	
14346 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 2187 (10 DE MARCHI ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$35625
			10B	
14368 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 2390 (32 HARMAN ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$22507
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	
14364 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1194 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 843 (41 FORREST STREET)	POOL BARRIER FENCE and OUTDOOR BATHROOM	\$19900
			10A	
14366 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1387 (7 ORR STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$5000
			10B	

PRINTED ON: 3-Nov-23 at 12:03 Page 2 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [OCTOBER 2023]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14361 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 419 (107 TANAMI DRIVE)	ANCILLARY DWELLING	\$306204
			1A	
14369 BA02	PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD PO BOX 7332 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 59 (LOT 59 SARIAGO TERRACE)	BOUNDARY FENCE	\$15624
			10B	
14324 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1297 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 300 (LOT 300 LULLFITZ DRIVE)	ABLUTION	\$10000
			10A	
14374 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 535 (20 MASTAPHA STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$32550
			10B	
14377 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 1280 (30 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$35200
			10B	
14375 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 193 (42 GODWIT CRESCENT)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$20814
	DILINGUIK WA 0/23		10B	
14379 BA01	FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 P O BOX 2220 BROOME WA	LOT 54 (LOT 54 SHINGORO STREET)	DWELLING	\$500000
			1A	
14357 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 52 (74 LULLFITZ DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$520000
			1A	
14351 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 567 (13 TOMARITO CRESCENT)	SOLAR PANELS	\$20000
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	

PRINTED ON: 3-Nov-23 at 12:03 Page 3 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [OCTOBER 2023]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14355 BA09		LOT 308 (LOT 592 BROOME ROAD)	STORAGE BUILDINGS x 3 (sea containers)	\$93895
			7B	
14354 BA02	RFX FLOORING PTY LTD - TO 8 DJIAGWEEN ROAD DJUGUN 6725	LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET)	FRONT FENCE	\$12500
			10B	
14358 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1059 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 76 (29 TAIJI ROAD)	VERANDAH ADDITION	\$19900
			10A	
14352 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 3 (8 KOOLAMA DRIVE)	SOLAR PANELS	\$20000
	DILINGURK WA 0/23		10B	